Barolt Grand: Format:

Barolo Ornato
Barolo Ornato
Barolo Ornato

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo Bussia

Barolo

Barolo
Rocche di Castiglione

Barolo Brunate

Barolo

Barolo

Enrico V']

Barolo
Sori Ginestra

Barolo
Rocche di Castiglione

Barolo
Rocche di Castiglione

Barolo
Vigneto Lazzarito

2001

2000

1999

1999

2001

1995

2004

1999

2008

2000

2004

2004

1998

2000
2001

Pio Cesare
Pio Cesare

Pio Cesare

Fontanafredda

Anselma

Prunoto

Oddero

Oddero

Marcarini

Massolino

Cordero di
Montezemolo
Conterno
Fantino

Oddero

Oddero
Fontanafredda

Alba (CN)
Alba (CN)
Alba (CN)

Serralunga d’Alba(CN)

La Morra (CN

Monforte (CN)

La Morra (CN)

La Morra (CN)

La Morra (CN)

Serralunga d’ Alba(CN)

La Morra (CN)

Manforte d’Alba

La Morra (CN)

La Morra (CN)
Serralunga d’Alba(CN)

225,00
230,00
245,00

245,00

195,00

265,00

230,00

265,00

195,00

240,00

240,00

225,00

265,00

265,00
235,00



Barolo
Barolo

Barolo

Bricco Viole 3/

Barolo

Vigna Rionda

Barolo
Gagliardo Preve

Barolo Vigna Rionda

Barolo

Vigna Rionda

Barolo

Cicala
Barolo Otin Fiorin
Barolo Cuntace

Barolo Romirasco

Barolo Ravera
Brunate 3/

Barolo

Vigna Mondoca 3/

Barolo Rocche di
Castiglione- 3/

Barolo

Margheria 3/

Barolo

Parafada 3/

1997

1998

1997

1998

1997

1999

2000

2004

2001

1999

2004

2004

1998

1999

2004

2004

Mascarello
Mascarello

Vayra

Oddero

Gagliardo

Oddero

Oddero

Aldo

Conterno

Cappellano

Michele Chiarlo

Aldo

Conterno

Oddero

Oddero

Oddero

Massolino

Massolino

Manforte d’Alba
Manforte d’Alba

Barolo(CN)

La Morra (CN)

La Morra (CN)

La Morra (CN)

La Morra (CN)

Manforte d’Alba

Serralunga d’Alba
Canelli (CN)

Monforte d ‘Alba

La Morra(CN)

La Morra (CN)

La Morra (CN)

Alba(CN)

Alba(CN)

410,00
410,00

445,00

240,00

240,00

240,00

240,00

420,00

390,00
245,00

450,00

420,00

420,00

450,00

390,00

390,00



Barolo 3/
Cereguio
Barolo

Cannubi 3 |

Barolo

Cereguio 3/

Barolo

Marasco 3/

Barolo

Vigna Rionda 3/

Barolo

Monfortino

2000

2004

2004

2004

1999

2000

Contratto

M.Chiarlo

M.Chiarlo

F.M.Martinetti

Oddero

G.Conterno

Canelli (AT)

Calamandrana ( AT)

Calamandrana ( AT)

Calamandrana ( AT)

La Morra (CN)

Manforte d’Alba

395,00

380,00

380,00

370,00

440,00

2,700,00



Le Riserve Borgogno

Barolo riserva 1967 400,00
Barolo riserva 1974 400.00
Barolo riserva 1978 370,00
Barolo riserva 1982 360,00
Barolo riserva 1985 360,00
Barolo riserva 1988 360,00
Barolo riserva 1989 350,00
Barolo riserva 1990 300,00
Barolo Classico 1996 140,00
Barolo Classico 1997 130,00
Barols Classico 1998 130,00
Barolo Classico 1999 130,00
Barolo Classico 2000 125,00

Barolo Classico 2001 120,00



Simone

Scaletta

Vigneto Chirlet 2006 Monforte d’Alba Barolo (CN) 75,00
Dezzani

Roncaglie 2004 Cocconato (AT) 75,00
Massolino

Massolino 2011 Serralunga d Alba(CN) 115,00
Massolino 2004 130,00
Parafada 2001 145,00
Vigna Margheria 2004 135,00
Vigna Rionda 10ANNI 245,00
Anselma

Adasi Anselma La Morra CN) 120,00

1999

Anselma Adasi 1998 125,00



Renzo
Seghesio

Barolo Payana

G.Alessandria

S.Grovanni

Marcarini

Brunate

E.Cogno

Ravera

Ravera

Vigna Elena

2001

1999

2008

2005

2000

2001

Manforte d Alba(CN)

Manforte d Alba(CN)

La Morra (CN)

Monforte d’Alba (CN)

90,00

125,00

95,00

110,00

135,00

145,00



La Spinetta

Campe

Pio Cesare

Barolo

Ornato

Machele
Chzuarlo

Cannubi
Cannubi

Cereguio

Cereguio

Cereguio

Triumviratum

2004

1998

1998

2004

1995

2004

1997

1998

2001

Castagnole Lanze (AT)

Alba (CN)

Alba (CN)

Calamandrana(CN)

165.00

110,00

140,00

110,00

145,00

110.00

145,00

145,00

140,00



Fontanafredda

La Rosa
La Rosa
Lazzarito
Lazzarito
Lazzarito
Lazzarito

Lazzarito

Oddero

Barolo

Brunate

Vigna Rionda

Mondoca di Bussia

Mondoca di Bussia

1997

2004

1996

1998

1999

2000

2001

2004

2004

2000

2000

1997

Serralunga d’Alba(CN)

La Morra (CN)

140,00
115,00
150,00
150,00
140,00
135,00

130,00

98,00

115,00

140,00

145,00

180,00



DaMilano

Cannubi

Cannubi
Cannubi

Le Cingne 1Vigne

Contratto

Cereguio

Cereguio

Bava

Barolo

R.Voerzio

L.a Serra

2004

2001

1998

2004

1999

2000

1990

1999

Barolo(CN)

Canelli (CN)

Castiglione falletto (CN)

La Morra (CN)

115,00

130,00

150,00

115,00

125,00

125,00

130,00

290,00



Monti

Bussia

G.Gagliardo
Le Serre

Le Serre

Preve

F.Rinaldi

Cannubi

Sandrone

Connubi Boschis

2004

2007

2004

1997

2015

2006

Manforte d’Alba (CN)

La Morra (CN)

Barolo (CN)

Castiglione Faletto (CN)

10

115,00

115,00

130,00

145,00

95,00

145,00



Aldo Conterno

Bussia

Bussia

Vigna Cicala

Vigna Cicala

Vigna Cicala

Vigna Colonnello

Vigna Colonnello

Romirasco

Gran Bussia

Gran Bussia

Gran Bussia

2004

1999

2007

2001

1999

2007

1998

2004

2001

2000

2015

11

Monforte d’Alba ( (CN)

175,00

220,00

160,00

220,00

255,00

165,00

275,00

180,00

330,00

330,00

320,00



D. Clerico

Ciabot Mentin Ginestra
Ciabot Mentin Ginestra

Ciabot Mentin Ginestra

Per Cristina

Per Cristina

Prunotto

Bussia

Poderi Einaudi

Costa Grimaldi

Cannubi

Enoteca
Regionale del
Barolo

Barolo

1997

1998

1999

1999

1997

1998

1998

2003

2005

12

Manforte D’Alba (CN)

Cocconato (AT)

Barolo (CN)

Barolo (CN)

175,00

170,00

170,00

195,00

185,00

130,00

145,00

100,00

100,00



Conterno
Fantino

Vigna del Gris

Vigna del Gris

Vigna del Gris

Vigna del Gris

Vigna del Gris

Mosconi

Sori Ginestra

Sori Ginestra

Sori Ginestra

Sori Ginestr

2003

2004

1998

1999

1997

2004

2004

2003

1999

1998

13

Manforte d’Alba(CN) 100.00

110,00

155,00

155,00

165,00

130,00

130,00

110,00

160,00

170,00



Cordero di
Montezemolo

Bricco Gattera

Vigna Enrico I

Ceretto

Zonchera

Brunate

Bricco Rocche

Vietti

Lazzarito

Rocche di Castiglione

Brunate

Riserva Villero

Riserva Villero

2004

2004

1998

1998

1999

1997

1997

1997

2001

1996

14

Castiglione Faletto (CN)

Alba (CN)

Castiglione Falletto(CN)

115,00

120,00

220,00

250,00

350,00

165,00

165.00

165,00

250,00

290,00



Vayra

Bricco delle rose

Bricco delle viole

Barolo

Barolo

Conterno

Airone
Airone
Cascina Francia
Cascina Francia
Cascina Francia

Cascina Francia

Cascina Francia

Cascina Francia

Cascina Francia

Monfortino

Monfortino
Monfortino

2018

2011

2004

2013

2017

2016

2016

2015

2012

2007

2003

1999

1998

2013

2014

1988

15

Barolo (CN)

Serralunga d Alba (CN)

115,00

125,00

100,00

8500

300,00
320,00
330,00
340,00
350,00

380,00

380,00

400.00

420,00

1400,00

1600,00

2500,00



Gaya

Sori §. Lorenzo 2005
Sori Tildin 2005
Costa Russi 2005

Baroli “Biologici”

Cappellano
“Biologico”

Otim Fiorin 2003
Otzm Fiorin 2005
Otim Fiorinis 2000

16

Barbaresco (CN) 530,00
530,00

550,00

Serralunga d’Alba(CN) 250,00
350,00

390,00



